
Name Department Email Role

Members:

John "Piers" Rawling Philosophy prawling@fsu.edu Chair

Ashley Bush Business (BAISSC) abush@fsu.edu Faculty

Athanasios "Ethan" Vouzas Biological Science avouzas@bio.fsu.edu Graduate Student

Beth Hodges VP Research bhodges@fsu.edu Director

Cathy Levenson Medicine Biomedical Sciences levenson@neuro.fsu.edu Faculty

Dawn Carr Sociology dccarr@fsu.edu Faculty

Gale Etschmaier Strozier Library getschmaier@fsu.edu Dean

James "Jim" Whyte Nursing jwhyte@nursing.fsu.edu Faculty

Jayne Standley Music jstandley@fsu.edu Faculty

Jorge Galeano Cabral Engineering jgaleanocabral@fsu.edu Graduate Student

Jorge Piekarewicz Physics jpiekarewicz@fsu.edu Faculty

Justin Kennemur Chemistry & Biochemistry jkennemur@fsu.edu Faculty

Latika Young Undergraduate Studies llyoung@fsu.edu Faculty/Grad Student

Mark Riley The Graduate School mriley@physics.fsu.edu Dean

Maxine Jones History mjones@fsu.edu Faculty

Michelle Rambo-Roddenberry College of Engineering mroddenberry@fsu.edu Associate Dean

Sindy Chapa Communication schap@fsu.edu Faculty

Stephen Tripodi Social Work stripodi@fsu.edu Faculty

Toby Park-Gaghan Education Leadership & Policy tjpark@fsu.edu Faculty

V. Casey Dozier Career Center casey.dozier@fsu.edu Faculty

Staff:

Tim Logan College of Arts & Sciences tlogan@fsu.edu Associate Dean

Galiya Tabulda Institutional Perf. & Assessment gtabulda@fsu.edu Director

James Beck The Graduate School jpbeck@fsu.edu

James Hunt Institutional Research jhunt@admin.fsu.edu Director

Leslie Richardson Center for the Adv. of Teaching larichardson@fsu.edu Director

Monoka Venters Provost & VP Academic Affairs mventers@fsu.edu

Robert Bradley Provost & VP Academic Affairs rbradley@admin.fsu.edu

Ruth Storm Provost & VP Academic Affairs ruth.storm@fsu.edu Vice Provost

Sara Hamon Provost & VP Academic Affairs shamon@fsu.edu

Charlotte Nafe Provost & VP Academic Affairs cmn22b@fsu.edu Student
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